Hobart High School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 19 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 XC Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Andrean Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 11:52.4
1 657 Matthew Meyer 11 2 2 11:10.4 11:10.4 0:00.0
2 655 Collin Crouch 11 3 5 11:18.6 22:29.0 0:08.2
3 658 Dylan Nissan 11 5 10 11:36.1 34:05.1 0:25.7
4 656 Thomas Marsh 11 15 25 12:31.6 46:36.7 1:21.1
5 654 Curtis Baum 10 19 44 12:45.4 59:22.1 1:35.0
Team - Victory Christian Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 12:07.1
1 806 Ben Fields 11 4 4 11:21.8 11:21.8 0:00.0
2 811 Deakon Lee 11 8 12 11:57.6 23:19.5 0:35.7
3 802 Enoch Driscoll 11 9 21 12:16.7 35:36.2 0:54.8
4 816 RJ Shock 9 11 32 12:28.3 48:04.6 1:06.4
5 804 Carlson Farha 11 13 45 12:31.1 1:00:35.7 1:09.2
6 810 Theophilus Holman 11 (14) (59) 12:31.6  1:13:07.3 1:09.7
7 809 Blake Haines 10 (18) (77) 12:43.9  1:25:51.2 1:22.0
8 815 Will Ruiz 11 More Than 7 12:50.6 1:38:41.9 1:28.7
9 813 Josh Minekus 11 More Than 7 12:54.3 1:51:36.2 1:32.4
10 817 Evan Troutner 9 More Than 7 13:10.9 2:04:47.2 1:49.0
11 800 KJ Aurenz 9 More Than 7 13:44.7 2:18:31.9 2:22.8
12 814 Ryan Moberley 10 More Than 7 16:27.9 2:34:59.9 5:06.0
13 801 Bryce Byvotes 10 More Than 7 16:36.6 2:51:36.5 5:14.7
14 805 Derek Feick 9 More Than 7 17:33.5 3:09:10.1 6:11.6
Team - Hobart Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 12:00.0
1 751 Bruce Leipart 1 1 11:00.9 11:00.9 0:00.0
2 753 Joseph Meagher 6 7 11:37.7 22:38.7 0:36.7
3 756 Ryan Wein 7 14 11:39.5 34:18.3 0:38.6
4 755 Donovan Ruiz 16 30 12:36.4 46:54.7 1:35.4
5 749 Kaidin Click 21 51 13:05.5 1:00:00.2 2:04.5
6 750 Darrin Johnson (24) (75) 13:13.4  1:13:13.6 2:12.4
7 752 Jacob Marcayda (31) (106) 14:56.6  1:28:10.2 3:55.6
8 758 Thomas Williamson More Than 7 19:11.1 1:47:21.4 8:10.1
Team - Gavit Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 12:56.0
1 689 George Peterson 11 10 10 12:20.6 12:20.6 0:00.0
2 683 Matthew Hutcherson 9 12 22 12:29.3 24:49.9 0:08.7
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Race Date Hobart High School Cross Country Invitational

September 03, 19 Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 XC Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Gavit Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 12:56.0
3 681 Aidan Bevan 10 20 42 12:50.6 37:40.6 0:30.0
4 690 Sean Stringfellow 11 23 65 13:13.2 50:53.8 0:52.6
5 688 Santiago Palmerin 12 27 92 13:46.4  1.04:40.2 1:25.7
6 685 Evan Johnson 9 (32) (124) 15:21.6  1:20:01.8 3:00.9
Team - Westside Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):126 Average Time: 13:58.5
1 833 Judau Coleman 9 17 17 12:40.7 12:40.7 0:00.0
2 835 Quimari Peterson 11 22 39 13:05.6 25:46.3 0:24.9
3 832 Cornellius Brown 10 28 67 14:36.4 40:22.7 1.55.6
4 834 Kameron Johnson 11 29 96 14:38.7 55:01.5 1:58.0
5 829 Tyrece Unknown 12 30 126 14:51.1  1:09:52.6 2:10.3
6 836 Parion Roberson 11 (33) (159) 15:56.8 1.25:49.5 3:16.1
Team - Hammond High Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):156 Average Time: 16:10.0
1 691 Reggie Abram 11 25 25 13:32.9 13:32.9 0:00.0
2 700 Harold Woods 11 26 51 13:35.3 27:08.3 0:02.4
3 697 Darrell Reed 11 34 85 16:18.8 43:27.1 2:45.9
4 699 Anthony White 11 35 120 17:06.7 1:00:33.9 3:33.8
5 698 Jamar Styles 12 36 156 20:16.4  1:20:50.3 6:43.5
6 692 Mike Anderson 12 (37) (193) 22:15.8 1:43:06.2 8:42.9
Team - Bowman Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 666 NaQuill Blackwell 12 Less Than 5 11:31.1 11:31.1 0:00.0
2 669 Deshon Perry 12 Less Than 5 14:10.7 25:41.8 2:39.5
Team - Lake Station Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 771 Ethan Keehn Less Than 5 11:06.4 11:06.4 0:00.0
2 772 Tre'van Markham Less Than 5 13:14.6 24:21.0 2:08.2
3 769 Michael Bakalina Less Than 5 14:01.3 38:22.4 2:54.9
4 770 Carlos Franco Less Than 5 14:31.1 52:53.6 3:24.7
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Race Date
September 03, 19

Hobart High School Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - River Forest
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 797 Lucas Mullen-Hardesty 11
2 796 Zackary McAllister 9
3 795 DeWayne Bailey 12

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Name M

Boys

Boy's Race

Class - 1 XC Team

Overall

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:36.8 13:36.8 0:00.0
Less Than 5 13:45.1 27:21.9 0:08.2
Less Than 5 14:08.2 41:30.2 0:31.4
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